
th th9  - 11  February
20182018Hotel Crown Plaza, Rohini - New Delhi

R E G I S T R AT I O N F O R M D a t e :

Name : 

Speciality:

Organisation:

Address:

( As it should appear on your badge and certificate )Dr. Mr. Ms.

Designation: 

Email:

Mobile:

F E E S T R U C T U R E
Please select Appropriate option

Category
stAfter 31

January 2018 (Spot)

st Upto 31
January 2018

stUpto 31
December 2017

Delegate

Student

Accompanying Person

Foreign Delegate

Workshop

Single Day Registration

`

`

`

`

`

3000

1000

1000

150

1000

1000

$

`

`

`

`

`

4000

1500

1500

200

1500

2000

$

`

`

`

`

`

5000

1500

1500

250

2000

2500

$

Note : Service tax / GST of is included in the registration fee.

 
All registrations after 31st January 2018 will be considered as Spot registration

PG students have to submit a certificate from their head of department / institute.

Separate registration (limited) is needed for workshops.

Note:

Payment Particulars:
Enclosed please find Cheque / DD in favour of                            for INR ____________ drawn on______________________ 

Cheque/DD no.____________ Dated____/____/______  towards Registration Fees.

Account Name: Account Number:

Bank :

IFSC Code:

Details of NEFT Transfer:

Bank Transfer details:

Branch:

Rajiv Gandhi Cancer Inst Conference ACCT 

Yes Bank Ltd. D-14, Prashant Vihar, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085

023194600000282

YESB0000231

Dr. Shivendra Singh
Senior Consultant & Chief

GI & HPB Oncosurgery, RGCI & RC

Dr. Vineet Talwar
Co-Director

Medical Oncology, RGCI & RC 

Dr. Swarupa Mitra
Senior Consultant

Radiation Oncology, RGCI & RC

Dr. Sumit Goyal
Senior Consultant

Medical Oncology, RGCI & RC

Conference Secretariat : NUCLEUS (Mr. Rajesh Sharma)
A-1107, Siddhi Vinayak Tower, Nr Kataria Motors, Makarba, Off SG Highway, Ahmedabad-380051.     Cell: +91 93740 73512

 
Please send the filled form along with Cheque / DD, to the conference secretariat address given below.

Please mention your Name, City and Mobile No. on the backside of Cheque / DD.

Confirmation e-mail will be sent after realization of the Cheque / DD.

The official receipt of the registration will be handed over to you at the registration desk during the conference.

Note:

r g c o n 2 0 1 8 @ g m a i l . c o m

Associate Delegate including spouse shall not attend / visit scientific sessions and exhibits

The registration fee does not include any travel cost, accommodation, sightseeing tours 

or airport transfer.

w w w . r g c o n . i n


