







A Unit of Indraprastha Cancer Society
Registered under "Societies Registration Act 1860"

www.rgcon.in

rgcon2018@gmail.com

REGIST	RATION FORM	Date:			
Name :					
Dr. Mr.	: Ms. (As it should appear	on your badg	e and certificate)		
Speciality: Designation:					
speciality.		Designation.			
Organisation:		Email:			
Address:					
		Mobile:			
FEE STRUCTURE		Please select Appropriate option Note: Service tax / GST of is included in the registration fee.			
Category			oto 31 st nber 2017	Upto 31 st January 2018	After 31 st January 2018 (Spot)
Delegate		\circ	₹ 3000	○ ₹4000	○ ₹5000
Student		\bigcirc	₹ 1000	○ ₹1500	○ ₹1500
Accompanying Person		\bigcirc	₹ 1000	○ ₹1500	○ ₹1500
Foreign Delegate		\bigcirc	\$150	\$200	\$250
Workshop		\bigcirc	₹ 1000	○ ₹1500	○ ₹2000
Single Day Registration		\bigcirc	₹ 1000	○ ₹2000	○ ₹2500
PG students have to	er 31st January 2018 will be considered as Sp o submit a certificate from their head of depa n (limited) is needed for workshops. er details:			ation fee does not include any trave	attend / visit scientific sessions and exhibit el cost, accommodation, sightseeing tours
Bank : Yes Bank Ltd.			Branch:	D-14, Prashant Vi	har, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085
Account Name:	Rajiv Gandhi Cancer Inst Confere	ence ACCT	Account	Number: 02319460000028	2
IFSC Code:	YESB0000231				
Details of NEFT To					
P <mark>ayment Parti</mark> Enclosed please f	i <mark>culars:</mark> find Cheque / DD in favour of	fo	or INR	drawn on	
	Dated//				

Note:

- Please send the filled form along with Cheque / DD, to the conference secretariat address given below.
- Please mention your Name, City and Mobile No. on the backside of Cheque / DD.
- Confirmation e-mail will be sent after realization of the Cheque / DD.
- The official receipt of the registration will be handed over to you at the registration desk during the conference.

Dr. Shivendra Singh Senior Consultant & Chief GI & HPB Oncosurgery, RGCI & RC **Dr. Vineet Talwar**Co-Director
Medical Oncology, RGCI & RC

Dr. Swarupa Mitra Senior Consultant Radiation Oncology, RGCI & RC **Dr. Sumit Goyal** Senior Consultant Medical Oncology, RGCI & RC